
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
129 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 48.000 EA 55.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

130 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

131 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

132 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

133 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 12.000 EA 11.280 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

134 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

135 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 54.000 EA 63.720 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 54.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.221 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000510219 / 05.08.2025
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
136 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 192.000 EA 2,092.800 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 192.000 EA

137 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

138 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

139 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

140 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

141 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

142 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

143 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

144 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

145 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

146 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

147 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

148 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

149 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

150 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

151 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
327 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 48.000 EA 55.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

328 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 12.000 EA 10.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

329 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

330 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

331 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 12.000 EA 11.280 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

332 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 10.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

333 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 54.000 EA 63.720 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 54.000 EA

334 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 192.000 EA 2,092.800 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 192.000 EA

335 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

336 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

337 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 5.000 EA 25.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

338 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

339 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

340 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

341 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

342 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
343 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

344 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

345 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

346 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

347 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

348 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

349 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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